Completion 

(4) 

Name of the 
Concerned 

Officer 
(5) 

Eligibility of Contractor 
(6) 

1. 

1. 

Land dressing, 

levelling, cleaning 

and compacting of 

East part of the AJ-

1 Plot having 

Premises No - 11-

1111 in Newtown, 

Kolkata. 

Rs.20,76,329.00 

(Rupees Twenty 

Lakh Seventy Six 

Thousand Three 

Hundred and 

Twenty Nine 

Only) 

Rs.41,527.00 

(Rupees Forty One 

Thousand Five 

Hundred and 

Twenty Seven 

Only) to be 

submitted online 

through any net 

banking enable 

bank account or 

offline through 

any bank by 

generating NEFT / 

RTGS Challan 

from the E-

Tendering portal. 

i)Intending tenderers should produce credentials 

of a similar nature of completed work of the